UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LAHORE

Center Name:Islamabad_girls Dated:8/6/2013
Code Description StartRollNo EndRollNo | Capacity
IIUG_1 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and B-023 256001 256032 32
IIUG_2 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and B-006 256033 256064 32
IIUG_3 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and B-109 256065 256112 48
IIG_4 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and B-110 256113 256160 48
IUG_5 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and B-102 256161 256188 28
IIUG_6 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and B-101 256189 256240 52
IG_7 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and B-105 256241 256292 52
IIuG_8 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and B-108-A 256293 256328 36
IIUG_9 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-102 256329 256348 20
IIUG_10 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-111 256349 256396 48
1UG_11 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-112 256397 256444 48
IUG_12 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-114 256445 256476 32
IIUG_13 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-115 256477 256508 32
IIuG_14 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-116 256509 256540 32
IIUG_15 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-101 256541 256572 32
IIUG_16 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-104 256573 256608 36
UG_17 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-104-B 256609 256644 36
1IUG_18 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-106-B 256645 256700 56
IIuG_19 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-106-A 256701 256756 56
IIUG_20 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and A-204 256757 256800 44
IIUG_21 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and C-107 256801 256860 60
IUG_22 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and C-103 256861 256912 52
1IUG_23 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and D-105 256913 256956 44
1IUG_24 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and D-103 256957 256996 40
IIUG_25 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and D-102 256997 257036 40
IIUG_26 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and D-101 257037 257088 52
IIuG_27 Fatim-Tuz-Zahra and Female Campus and D-108 257089 257148 60




